Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 12
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/08/2025

TIME: 06:31 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10347757

04/08/2025 06:25 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 10347757

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 2660
0.28 3660
0.45 1344
0.66 2001
0.87 4958
1.39 14153
1.50 280498
1173460

%

6.2

3:00

Area
13622
13938
8305
16657
53837
67537
999565

Area%
1.2
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